j Permits

(All Data, Location Address Like '13 North Rd.' - 19 records)

Permit Number Permit Issue Date

11-0865 10/24/2011
94-0547 09/19/1994
94-547 09/19/1994
95-0293 05/22/1995
95-0308 05/26/1995
95-0308+A 05/31/1995
95-0308+B 06/27/1995
95-0335 06/05/1995
95-293 05/22/1995
95-308 05/26/1995
95-308+A 05/31/1995
95-308+B 06/27/1995
95-335 06/05/1995
96-0199 05/03/1996
96-0199+A 05/30/1996
96-199 05/03/1996
96-199+A 05/30/1996
98-0566 09/02/1998
99-0493 07/09/1999

Grand Totals

Control Number

Location Address
13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.
13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.

13 NORTH RD.

70.03
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

70

70
70

70

70
70
70
70

70

70

70

Block

25.02
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

25
25

25

25

25.02
25.02
25.02

25.02

25.02

25.02

Lot

Application Date
10/24/2011

09/19/1994
09/19/1994
05/22/1995
05/26/1995
05/31/1995
06/27/1995
06/05/1995

05/22/1995

05/26/1995
05/31/1995

06/27/1995

06/05/1995
05/03/1996
05/30/1996
05/03/1996
05/30/1996

09/02/1998

07/09/1999

Application Status

CA and Close Date Issued
Closed with Date
CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued
Closed with Date
Closed with Date
CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued
Closed with Date

Closed with Date

CA and Close Date Issued
CO and Close Date Issued
Closed with Date

CO and Close Date Issued

Closed with Date

CO and Close Date Issued

CO and Close Date Issued

Work Type Work Description Comments

Alteration RE-ROOF

(None)

Demolition DEMOLITION OF GARAGE AND BREEZEWAY

(None)

(None)

Alteration

Alteration

(None)

Alteration RE-ROOF OVER ONE LAYER OF SHINGLES AND VINYL
SIDING

Alteration

Alteration/Alteration

Alteration SHEETROCK, INSULATION AND RAILING SMOKE
DETECTOR ON EVERY LEVEL AND EACH BEDROOM

Alteration DECK

(None)

Alteration

New ONE FAMILY DWELLING WITH 1 FIREPLACE

New PLAN REVISION - STAIRS FROM FIRST FLOOR GARAGE
AREA

Alteration REMOVE EXISTING WOOD STEPS. REPLACE WITH BLOCK
& BRICK, PLATFORM

Alteration IN GROUND CONCRETE POOL 6' DIVING BOARD NATURAL

GAS HTR. 23X40 WITH APPROVED ENCLOSURE

Work Description

Date Printed: 10/31/2023
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