

Permit Number	Permit Issue Date	Control Number	Location Address	Block	Lot	Application Date	Application Status	Work Type	
11-0865	10/24/2011		13 NORTH RD.	70.03	25.02	10/24/2011	CA and Close Date Issued	Alteration	RE-ROOF
94-0547	09/19/1994		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	09/19/1994	Closed with Date	(None)	
94-547	09/19/1994		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	09/19/1994	CA and Close Date Issued	Demolition	DEMOLITION
95-0293	05/22/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/22/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	(None)	
95-0308	05/26/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/26/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	(None)	
95-0308+A	05/31/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/31/1995	Closed with Date	Alteration	
95-0308+B	06/27/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	06/27/1995	Closed with Date	Alteration	
95-0335	06/05/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	06/05/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	(None)	
95-293	05/22/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/22/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	Alteration	RE-ROOF OV SIDING
95-308	05/26/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/26/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	Alteration	
95-308+A	05/31/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	05/31/1995	Closed with Date	Alteration/Alteration	n
95-308+B	06/27/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	06/27/1995	Closed with Date	Alteration	SHEETROCK DETECTOR (
95-335	06/05/1995		13 NORTH RD.	70	25	06/05/1995	CA and Close Date Issued	Alteration	DECK
96-0199	05/03/1996		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	05/03/1996	CO and Close Date Issued	(None)	
96-0199+A	05/30/1996		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	05/30/1996	Closed with Date	Alteration	
96-199	05/03/1996		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	05/03/1996	CO and Close Date Issued	New	ONE FAMILY
96-199+A	05/30/1996		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	05/30/1996	Closed with Date	New	PLAN REVISI AREA
98-0566	09/02/1998		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	09/02/1998	CO and Close Date Issued	Alteration	REMOVE EXI & BRICK, PLA
99-0493	07/09/1999		13 NORTH RD.	70	25.02	07/09/1999	CO and Close Date Issued	Alteration	IN GROUND (GAS HTR. 23)
Grand Totals									

Work Description Comments

Work Description

ON OF GARAGE AND BREEZEWAY

OVER ONE LAYER OF SHINGLES AND VINYL

OCK, INSULATION AND RAILING SMOKE OR ON EVERY LEVEL AND EACH BEDROOM

ILY DWELLING WITH 1 FIREPLACE

/ISION - STAIRS FROM FIRST FLOOR GARAGE

EXISTING WOOD STEPS. REPLACE WITH BLOCK PLATFORM

ND CONCRETE POOL 6' DIVING BOARD NATURAL . 23X40 WITH APPROVED ENCLOSURE